4 HEANOEEZESE-E (BRBMICTEN IS 2E)

o N 27N . N
Sy BEEZTEIE _ (BEEE . 51
(K- 21 REFESE BREmE W%;ﬁﬁ%@ REMFESE BREmE
1| RE B - £8f| 040 ha 0 ha |BFx - RS 0.40 ha
2| E)E B 0.81 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.81 ha
3| EE Rt 0.96 ha 0 ha|R# 0.96 ha
4 TE B 0.19 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.19 ha
5| RE B 0.27 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.37 ha
6| RE tx 0.67 ha 0 halftZ 0.67 ha
71 RE B - B8f| 1.38 ha 0 ha |®Fx - RS 1.38 ha
8| TE B 0.45 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.45 ha
9] RE B 0.11 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.11 ha
10 ®RE B 0.25 ha 0 ha |EF3Z 0.25 ha
11| RE e 0.19 ha 0 ha | 0.19 ha
12| RE B 0.29 ha 0 ha |EF3Z 0.29 ha
13| B e 0.77 ha 0 ha |5 0.77 ha
14| B e 0.20 ha 0 ha |5 0.20 ha
15| RE e 0.99 ha 0 ha |5 0.99 ha
16| B B 0.50 ha 0 ha |EF3Z 0.50 ha
17 B B 0.02 ha 0 ha |EF3Z 0.02 ha
18| B e 0.08 ha 0 ha |5 0.08 ha
19| RE B 1.72 ha 0 ha |EF3Z 1.72 ha
20| A2 e 0.38 ha 0 ha |5 0.38 ha
21| T2 e 0.75 ha 0 ha |5 0.75 ha
22| 2 B 0.05 ha 0 ha |EF3Z 0.05 ha
23| P2 e 0.20 ha 0 ha |5 0.20 ha
24| FE e 2.85 ha 0 ha |5 2.85 ha
25| P2 e 1.35 ha 0 ha | 1.35 ha
26| 2 e 0.77 ha 0 ha |5 0.77 ha
27| 2 e 1.04 ha 0 ha |5 1.04 ha
28| 2 B 0.26 ha 0 ha |EF3Z 0.26 ha
29| FE Rt - B¥3Z| 0.78 ha 0 ha |R#& - B3| 0.78 ha
30| 2 e 1.56 ha 0 ha |5 1.56 ha
31| FE B 0.38 ha 0 ha |EF3Z 0.38 ha
32| P2 e 0.47 ha 0 ha | 0.47 ha
33| P2 B 1.02 ha 0 ha |EF3<Z 1.02 ha
34| FE e 1.09 ha 0 ha | 1.09 ha




35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

e B 1.10 ha 0 ha |BF% 1.10 ha
FORL Bx 0.24 ha 0 ha |FFX 0.24 ha
FORL Bx 0.12 ha 0 ha |FX 0.12 ha
MAE B 0.11 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.11 ha
MAE B 0.19 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.19 ha
MAE Riet - B¥3Z| 0.64 ha 0 ha |R#-BFE| 064 ha
MAE Rt 0.20 ha 0 ha|R#& 0.20 ha
MAE B 0.25 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.25 ha
MAE B 0.00 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.00 ha
MAE Rt 0.12 ha 0 ha|R# 0.12 ha
MAE Rt 0.36 ha 0 ha|R# 0.36 ha
MAE B 0.05 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.05 ha
MAE Rt 0.43 ha 0 ha|R#& 0.43 ha
MAE B 0.00 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.00 ha
MAE B 0.04 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.04 ha
FRE B3 - R 021 ha| 0 ha |BE - RE| 021 ha
MAE B 0.52 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.52 ha
MAE Rt 0.16 ha 0 ha|R# 0.16 ha
MAE KHE - B¥3Z| 0.30 ha 0 ha |7K#E - B3| 0.30 ha
MAE B 0.39 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.39 ha
MAE B 0.11 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.11 ha
MAE B 0.05 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.05 ha
MAE KHE - B¥3Z| 0.30 ha 0 ha |7KfE - B3| 0.30 ha
MAE KAE - Rt 0.14 ha 0 ha |[7k#E - Rff| 0.14 ha
MAE KHE - B¥3Z| 0.25 ha 0 ha |7KfE - 3| 0.25 ha
MAE Rt 0.27 ha 0 ha|R# 0.27 ha
MAE B 0.00 ha 0 ha |BF% 0.14 ha
e Rt 0.40 ha 0 ha|R#& 0.40 ha

ha ha ha

ha ha ha

ha ha ha

ha ha ha

ha ha ha

ha ha ha

ha ha ha

ha ha ha

ha ha ha

ha ha ha

ha ha ha




