4 地域内の農業を担う者一覧(目標地図に位置付ける者)

	属性	農業を担う者	現状					(目標年度:令和		
)两 [工	(氏名・名称)	経営作目等	経営面	頑	作業受護	託面	経営作目等	経営面	頑積
1	認農		野菜・果樹	0.40	ha	0	ha	野菜・果樹	0.40	ha
2	到達		野菜	0.81	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.81	ha
3	到達		果樹	0.96	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.96	ha
4	認農		野菜	0.19	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.19	ha
5	認農		野菜	0.27	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.37	ha
6	認農		花き	0.67	ha	0	ha	花き	0.67	ha
7	認農		野菜・果樹	1.38	ha	0	ha	野菜・果樹	1.38	ha
8	認農		野菜	0.45	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.45	ha
9	認農		野菜	0.11	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.11	ha
10	認農		野菜	0.25	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.25	ha
11	認農		果樹	0.19	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.19	ha
12	認農		野菜	0.29	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.29	ha
13	認農		果樹	0.77	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.77	ha
14	認農		果樹	0.20	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.20	ha
15	認農		果樹	0.99	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.99	ha
16	認農		野菜	0.50	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.50	ha
17	認農		野菜	0.02	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.02	ha
18	認農		果樹	0.08	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.08	ha
19	認農		野菜	1.72	ha	0	ha	野菜	1.72	ha
20	認農		果樹	0.38	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.38	ha
21	認農		果樹	0.75	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.75	ha
22	認農		野菜	0.05	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.05	ha
23	認農		果樹	0.20	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.20	ha
24	認農		果樹	2.85	ha	0	ha	果樹	2.85	ha
25	認農		果樹	1.35	ha	0	ha	果樹	1.35	ha
26	認農		果樹	0.77	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.77	ha
27	認農		果樹	1.04	ha	0	ha	果樹	1.04	ha
28	認農		野菜	0.26	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.26	ha
29	認農		果樹・野菜	0.78	ha	0	ha	果樹・野菜	0.78	ha
30	認農		果樹	1.56	ha	0	ha	果樹	1.56	ha
31	認農		野菜	0.38	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.38	ha
32	認農		果樹	0.47	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.47	ha
33	認農		野菜	1.02	ha	0	ha	野菜	1.02	ha
34	認農		果樹	1.09	ha	0	ha	果樹	1.09	ha

مدا	= 7 7 #h	m2 **	1 10				m2 11	1 10	$\overline{}$
35	認農	野菜	1.10	ha	0	ha	野菜	1.10	ha
36	認就	野菜	0.24	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.24	ha
37	認就	野菜	0.12	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.12	ha
38	利用者	野菜	0.11	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.11	ha
39	利用者	野菜	0.19	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.19	ha
40	利用者	果樹・野菜	0.64	ha	0	ha	果樹・野菜	0.64	ha
41	利用者	果樹	0.20	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.20	ha
42	利用者	野菜	0.25	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.25	ha
43	利用者	野菜	0.00	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.00	ha
44	利用者	果樹	0.12	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.12	ha
45	利用者	果樹	0.36	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.36	ha
46	利用者	野菜	0.05	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.05	ha
47	利用者	果樹	0.43	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.43	ha
48	利用者	野菜	0.00	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.00	ha
49	利用者	野菜	0.04	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.04	ha
50	利用者	野菜・果樹	0.21	ha	0	ha	野菜・果樹	0.21	ha
51	利用者	野菜	0.52	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.52	ha
52	利用者	果樹	0.16	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.16	ha
53	利用者	水稲・野菜	0.30	ha	0	ha	水稲・野菜	0.30	ha
54	利用者	野菜	0.39	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.39	ha
55	利用者	野菜	0.11	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.11	ha
56	利用者	野菜	0.05	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.05	ha
57	利用者	水稲・野菜	0.30	ha	0	ha	水稲・野菜	0.30	ha
58	利用者	水稲・果樹	0.14	ha	0	ha	水稲・果樹	0.14	ha
59	利用者	水稲・野菜	0.25	ha	0	ha	水稲・野菜	0.25	ha
60	利用者	果樹	0.27	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.27	ha
61	利用者	野菜	0.00	ha	0	ha	野菜	0.14	ha
62	認農	果樹	0.40	ha	0	ha	果樹	0.40	ha
63				ha		ha			ha
64				ha		ha			ha
65				ha		ha			ha
66				ha		ha			ha
67				ha		ha			ha
68				ha		ha			ha
69				ha		ha			ha
70				ha		ha			ha
71				ha		ha			ha
72				ha		ha			ha
73				ha		ha			ha
اٽ		L							